Date: August 26, 2022
Time: 9:00 AM

2022-2023 Orientation Information

Location: Centre Space, John A. Russell Building

9:00 am

9:30 am

10:00 am

10:05 am

10:10 am

10:30 am

10:45 am

11:00 am

11:30 am

Registration and swipe card activation*

Welcome

Student services

Library

Student Counselling Centre
BREAK

Move to ED2 studio

Student Architectural Society

Indigenous Design and
Planning Students Association

Teaching staff
UML staff
Faculty tours
Bookstore
Workshop
FABLab

CADLab/Gallery

Jae-Sung Chon, ED Program Chair

Mimi Locher, Dean

Susan Close, Associate Dean (Academic)

Carrie Johnson, Undergraduate Student Advisor
Brandy O’Reilly, Partners Program

Liv Valmestad, Library Liaison

Tim Osachuk and Linda Churchill

Dave Castillo

Jordan Cantafio + Danielle Desjarlais

Carol Antrobus
Kellen Deighton
Jason Hare

Chris Leigh + Sean Watson

Following the orientation, students will have the opportunity to purchase an ED2 Supply Kit from the
UM Bookstore. These supplies, whether purchased from the bookstore or independently, will be
required for the first day of the Urban Media Lab, starting Monday, August 29, 2022.

*Swipe card activation: Your student card will need to be activated to obtain after-hours access to the
John A. Russell Building, Architecture 2 Building and the Education Building studio. Please bring your
student card to the 9 AM registration for activation. Cards will be activated and returned to you after

the tour.



Lockers: Lockers should be purchased through SAS. Any locks that are found on unpurchased lockers will
be cut and the contents will be removed. If you have any questions about purchasing a locker, please
contact SAS at sas.faumanitoba@gmail.com

Studio Storage: You will be provided with one lockable studio storage box. You will need to purchase a
lock of your choice and will need to remove it by year end. We would suggest that nothing of value be
kept in your lockers.


mailto:sas.faumanitoba@gmail.com

