

## 2022-2023 Orientation Information

**Date:** August 26, 2022

**Time:** 9:00 AM

**Location:** Centre Space, John A. Russell Building

---

9:00 am	Registration and swipe card activation*	
9:30 am	Welcome	Jae-Sung Chon, ED Program Chair Mimi Locher, Dean Susan Close, Associate Dean (Academic)
10:00 am	Student services	Carrie Johnson, Undergraduate Student Advisor Brandy O'Reilly, Partners Program
10:05 am	Library	Liv Valmestad, Library Liaison
10:10 am	Student Counselling Centre	Tim Osachuk and Linda Churchill
10:30 am	BREAK	
	Move to ED2 studio	
10:45 am	Student Architectural Society	Dave Castillo
	Indigenous Design and Planning Students Association	Jordan Cantafio + Danielle Desjarlais
11:00 am	Teaching staff	
	UML staff	
11:30 am	Faculty tours	
	Bookstore	Carol Antrobus
	Workshop	Kellen Deighton
	FABLab	Jason Hare
	CADLab/Gallery	Chris Leigh + Sean Watson

Following the orientation, students will have the opportunity to purchase an **ED2 Supply Kit** from the UM Bookstore. These supplies, whether purchased from the bookstore or independently, will be required for the first day of the Urban Media Lab, starting **Monday, August 29, 2022**.

**\*Swipe card activation:** Your student card will need to be activated to obtain after-hours access to the John A. Russell Building, Architecture 2 Building and the Education Building studio. **Please bring your student card to the 9 AM registration for activation.** Cards will be activated and returned to you after the tour.

**Lockers:** Lockers should be purchased through SAS. Any locks that are found on unpurchased lockers will be cut and the contents will be removed. If you have any questions about purchasing a locker, please contact SAS at [sas.faumanitoba@gmail.com](mailto:sas.faumanitoba@gmail.com)

**Studio Storage:** You will be provided with one lockable studio storage box. You will need to purchase a lock of your choice and will need to remove it by year end. We would suggest that nothing of value be kept in your lockers.